
Millstone Township Republican County Executive Committee 

08-10-2020 

DISTRICT 1 DISTRICT 2 DISTRICT 3 DISTRICT 4

Steven J. Parrino 
3 Doctors Creek 

Millstone Twp., NJ 08510 
sparrino@linearcontracting.com

Patricia Butch
40 Prodelin Way

Millstone Twp., NJ  08535
609-915-3444

Brightmeadows1@aol.com

Bridget Davis
210 Disbrow Hill Rd.

Millstone Twp., NJ 08535 
bridget@gwscontractors.com

Nancy Grbelja
103 Agress Rd.

Millstone Twp., NJ 08510
609-208-9325

ngrbelja@optonline.net

Steve Morelli
264 Stagecoach Rd.

Millstone Twp., NJ 08510
732-863-9415

Morelli.acres@ureach.com

Anthony Conoscenti
31 Palmer Circle

Millstone Twp., NJ  08535 
anthonyconoscenti@gmail.com

Steve Lambros
10 Van Hise Dr.

Millstone Twp., NJ 08535
609-448-1825

salambros@aol.com

Al Ferro
91 Agress Rd.

Millstone Twp., NJ 08535 
al@ferrodsys.net

DISTRICT 5 DISTRICT 6 DISTRICT 7

Fiore Masci 
13 Fawn Way

Millstone Twp., NJ 08510
fioregj1@aol.com 

Tara Zabrosky
99 Baird Road

Millstone Twp., NJ  08535
tzabrosky@optonline.net

Marc Mangano 
58 Red Valley Road 

Millstone Twp., NJ  08510 
Mangano717@gmail.com

Melissa Peerboom
2 Paterson Lane

Middletown Twp., 08510
609-223-0504

Peerboom@optonline.net

Gary Dorfman
4 Chadwick Road

Millstone Twp., NJ 08535
732-792-2129

garybd@att.net

Michael Marucci 
5 Ella Drive 

Millstone Twp., NJ  08510 
Mmar00272@gmail.com

mailto:sparrino@linearcontracting.com
mailto:Brightmeadows1@aol.com
mailto:bridget@gwscontractors.com
mailto:ngrbelja@optonline.net
mailto:Morelli.acres@ureach.com
mailto:anthonyconoscenti@gmail.com
mailto:salambros@aol.com
mailto:al@ferrodsys.net
mailto:tzabrosky@optonline.net
mailto:Mangano717@gmail.com
mailto:Peerboom@optonline.net
mailto:garybd@att.net
mailto:Mmar00272@gmail.com

